
Manly Sailing Club - Summer Series

Club Racing Summer Series 2025-2026

Feva Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 74 Keifer Smith-
Franklin

1.0 1.0 (5.0
DNC)

          2.0 1.0 1.0   1.0 1.0 1.0     14.0 9.0

2nd 7003 Grace Ware (5.0
DNC)

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

          1.0 2.0 2.0   5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

    35.0 30.0

3rd 7003 Keifer (5.0
DNF)

5.0
DNF

5.0
DNC

          5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

  5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

    45.0 40.0

3rd 7 Jacob (5.0
DNC)

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

          5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

  5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

    45.0 40.0

Laser Fleet

Sailed: 13, Discards: 3, To count: 10, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 158588 Xabi 1.0 1.0 1.0 (10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

    3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 5.0     52.0 22.0

2nd 148935 Will Penny 2.0 (5.0) (10.0
DNF)

1.0 1.0 1.0     (5.0) 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 2.0     45.0 25.0

3rd 226516 Laura Yang (10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

    1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0     67.0 37.0

4th 136742 Finn 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0     2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 (10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

    69.0 39.0

5th 209259 Will 4.0 7.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0     (10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

4.0 3.0 4.0     72.0 42.0

6th 44238 Logan 3.0 2.0 (10.0
DNF)

4.0 3.0 4.0     4.0 (10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

5.0 4.0 3.0     72.0 42.0

7th 181720 Finley 7.0 4.0 (10.0
DNF)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

10.0
DNC

    10.0
DNC

3.0 5.0 10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

    109.0 79.0

8th no sail Hudson 5.0 3.0 2.0 (10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

(10.0
DNC)

    10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

    110.0 80.0

9th 116005 Regan (10.0
DNF)

(10.0
DNF)

(10.0
DNF)

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

    10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

10.0
DNC

    130.0 100.0

O'pen Skiff Gold Fleet

Sailed: 13, Discards: 3, To count: 10, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 13347 Max
Jameson

(3.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0     (2.0) (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0     17.0 10.0

2nd 12863 Ruby
Peters

(2.0) (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0     1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 2.0     25.0 18.0

3rd 10128 Louis Yang (5.0) 3.0 (5.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0     (4.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0     46.0 32.0

4th 12772 Nathan
Donovan

1.0 (8.0) (6.0) (5.0) 4.0 4.0     3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     57.0 38.0

5th 10138 Hans
Evans

7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 (8.0) 7.0     5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 (8.0) (8.0) 8.0     86.0 62.0

6th 13393 Elli
Pohnetal

4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 (13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

    (13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

3.0 2.0 5.0     103.0 64.0

7th 12795 Kobe 6.0 5.0 (13.0
DNC)

6.0 7.0 6.0     (13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

6.0 6.0 6.0     113.0 74.0

8th 12522 Anna
Evans

8.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 (13.0
DNC)

    (13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

    136.0 97.0



Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

9th 13312 Kiefer
Smith
Franklin

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

9.0 6.0 5.0     13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

    150.0 111.0

10th 13335 Stanley
Briggs

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

    13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

7.0 7.0 7.0     151.0 112.0

11th 9612 Richard
Lawrence

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

    6.0 6.0 13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

    155.0 116.0

12th 6606 Charles
Mao

(13.0
DNF)

9.0 (13.0
DNF)

(13.0
DNC)

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

    13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

13.0
DNC

    165.0 126.0

O'pen Skiff Silver Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 9459 Danny
Pohnetal

1.0 (7.0
DNF)

7.0
DNF

1.0 1.0 1.0     2.0 2.0 5.0 7.0
DNC

          34.0 27.0

2nd 10406 Austin Van
Den Hezzo

(7.0
DNC)

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

    1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0           47.0 40.0

3rd 10416   (7.0
DNC)

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

    4.0 3.0 3.0 7.0
DNC

          59.0 52.0

4th 9459 Isaac Palmer (7.0
DNC)

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

    5.0 5.0 1.0 7.0
DNC

          60.0 53.0

5th 8958 Hugo Garnett (7.0
DNC)

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

    3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0
DNC

          60.0 53.0

6th no Jaden Palmer (7.0
DNC)

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

    6.0 7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

          69.0 62.0

Starling Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 2140 Eric Yao (1.0) 1.0 1.0           1.0 1.0   1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0     9.0 8.0

Wing Fleet

Sailed: 14, Discards: 3, To count: 11, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st kosta Kosta
Gladiadis

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0       1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 46.0 13.0

2nd jake Jake Pye (11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0       2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 58.0 25.0

3rd josh Josh Bull (11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

3.0 11.0
DNC

4.0 2.0       3.0 11.0
DNC

2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 84.0 51.0

4th valentina Valentina (11.0
DNF)

2.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0       (11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 95.0 62.0

5th zoe Zoe (11.0
DNF)

(11.0
DNF)

2.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0       (11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

4.0 4.0 107.0 74.0

6th jack Black Sail 1.0 1.0 1.0 (11.0
DNC)

2.0 (11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

      11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

115.0 82.0

7th barb Barbara
Kendall

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

      11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 11.0
DNC

130.0 97.0

8th mattias Mattias
Coutts

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

      11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

6.0 3.0 1.0 11.0
DNC

131.0 98.0

9th harry Harry
Jameson

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

6.0 5.0 3.0 11.0
DNC

      11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

135.0 102.0

10th ian Ian Vickers (11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

(11.0
DNC)

11.0
DNC

4.0 11.0
DNC

4.0       11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

11.0
DNC

140.0 107.0

Zephyr Fleet



Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 702 Steve Pyatt 7.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 (10.0)             1.0 2.0 1.0     34.0 24.0

2nd 205 Peter
Busfield

9.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 (11.0)             2.0 3.0 3.0     54.0 43.0

3rd 701 Brian Peet 3.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 4.0             (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    94.0 72.0

4th 519 Peter
Dawson

6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0             (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    99.0 77.0

5th 711 Murray
Thom

2.0 2.0 11.0 10.0 4.0 5.0             (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    100.0 78.0

6th 608 Andrew
Mikkeon

10.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 6.0             (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    107.0 85.0

7th 602 Brent (22.0
DNC)

10.0 9.0 22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            3.0 1.0 2.0     113.0 91.0

8th 14 Mark Tillet 8.0 12.0 14.0 5.0 3.0 7.0             (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    115.0 93.0

9th 713 Ian Atkin 1.0 1.0 2.0 (22.0
DNC)

12.0 22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    126.0 104.0

10th 523 Mark Orams (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

1.0 1.0 1.0             22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    135.0 113.0

11th 253 Rob 4.0 6.0 1.0 (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    143.0 121.0

12th 716 Alec
Frankham

5.0 9.0 3.0 (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    149.0 127.0

13th 309 Tim Willetts (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

8.0 9.0 3.0             22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    152.0 130.0

14th 709 Robin
Simpson

(22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

9.0 7.0 9.0             22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    157.0 135.0

15th 144 Bruce Calis (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

11.0 11.0 8.0             22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    162.0 140.0

16th 315 Andy 12.0 11.0 12.0 (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    167.0 145.0

17th 216 Mark
Frankham

14.0 13.0 10.0 (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    169.0 147.0

18th 178 Russell
Salmon

13.0 16.0 13.0 (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    174.0 152.0

19th 19 Colin
Frankham

15.0 15.0 15.0 (22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    177.0 155.0

20th 703 John 11.0 14.0 (22.0
DNF)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    179.0 157.0

21st 708 Rod
Dawson

(22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

            22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

    198.0 176.0

iq foil Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 369 Ben 1.0 (4.0
DNF)

1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0                   11.0 7.0

2nd 15 Aimee
Bright

(4.0
DNC)

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0                   22.0 18.0

3rd 6 Honor (4.0
DNF)

4.0
DNF

2.0 4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

                  30.0 26.0

waszp Fleet

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

1st 2248 Ewan (4.0) 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0             1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0   20.0 16.0

2nd 3138 Toby 2.0 2.0 2.0 (9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

            2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0   41.0 32.0



Rank SailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 R16 R17 Total Nett

3rd 2146 Oliver 5.0 (9.0
DNF)

9.0
DNF

2.0 3.0 3.0             9.0
DNC

3.0 4.0 3.0   50.0 41.0

4th 12 Flinn 1.0 1.0 1.0 (9.0
DNC)

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

            3.0 9.0
DNC

1.0 9.0
DNC

  52.0 43.0

5th 2247 Finn Pye 3.0 3.0 5.0 (9.0
DNC)

2.0 2.0             9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

  60.0 51.0

6th 3687 Dahlia (9.0
DNF)

6.0 9.0
DNF

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

            4.0 4.0 5.0 9.0
DNC

  73.0 64.0

7th 2195 Chase (9.0
DNF)

9.0
DNF

9.0
DNF

3.0 4.0 9.0
DNC

            9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

  79.0 70.0

8th 2172 Harry (9.0
DNF)

5.0 4.0 9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

            9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

  81.0 72.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

https://www.sailwave.com/

